
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

2939 Enterprise Avenue, Suite B

Hastings, MN 55033

7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL 60081

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee , WI 53204

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

W220 N1600 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Kert Harenda kert.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Ken Kroeger mail@newberlingrading.comNew Berlin Grading (262) 542-1772

John Hogan john.hogan0714@gmail.comHolian Environmental Cleaning 
Corp. (815) 675-6683

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

26
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Contract 7754

tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric Tim Statz (608) 252-4727

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft Trish Lowry (800) 364-2059

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI Amy Harper (920) 687-8782

Amber 
Lawrence info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

Brenda Dahl bdahl@eccomidwest.comECCO Midwest, Inc. (651) 788-9556

Chris Mals estimating@kphbuilds.comKPHConstruction (414) 647-1530

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

8/5/2016


